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2017 AAAA CASL Divisionals - 7/22/2017

Results - AAAA Divisionals
 
Event 1  Boys 8 & Under 100 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:33.88DAAC-MA

1) Kline, Elliot 7 2) Thomas, Tayvon 7

3) McKinney, Liam 8 4) Crosley, Chase 7

47.59 46.29

 
Event 2  Girls 8 & Under 100 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:32.11DSC-MA

1) Hill, Zoe 7 2) Navarro, Leah 7

3) Stiles, Lexa 8 4) Brown, Ariana 8

51.06 41.05

 
Event 4  Girls 9-10 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:24.25CYA-MA

1) Kurilla, Campbell 10 2) Yacoviello, Molly 10

3) Brenneman, Ava 11 4) Sauder, Riley 10

33.41 34.91

A2 2:46.23DAAC-MA

1) Smith, Willow 11 2) Thomas, Tristen 9

3) Coble, Aubrey 9 4) Eyster, Maggie 10

41.76 42.41 43.23 38.83

B3 2:54.21DSC-MA

1) Koratich, Kylee 10 2) McHenry, Amelia 10

3) Brown, Sydney 10 4) Williams, Lydia 10

43.54 50.45 40.77 39.45

A4 2:56.21TAC

1) Koller, Sarah 10 2) Lenker, Abigail 11

3) Bates, Emma 9 4) Philippe, Gabrielle 9

43.82 40.35

 
Event 5  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:19.26CYA-MA

1) Hendershot, Carter 11 2) Eckert, Jevin 12

3) Bucks, Christian 11 4) Wobber, Tommy 12

33.68 29.20

 
Event 6  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:12.07Acws Swimming-MA

1) Burkholder, Abby 12 2) Pentz, Savannah 12

3) So, Alicia 11 4) Linsey, Samantha 11

35.46 35.24 32.09 29.28

A2 2:13.92DSC-MA

1) Oswandel, Lauren 12 2) Trumble, Addie 11

3) O'Rourke, Katie 13 4) Koicuba, Sadie 13

33.47 38.30 31.15 31.00

A3 2:17.46CYA-MA

1) Dauenbaugh, Korrine 12 2) Tate, Juliana 12

3) Buss, Maddie 11 4) Grove, Lorelei 12

34.27 37.66 33.82 31.71

A4 2:22.16TAC

1) Abel, Lauren 11 2) McKenna, Bailey 12

3) Neidigh, Brynn 11 4) Noll, Caitlyn 12

34.72 40.54 33.17 33.73

A5 2:31.72DAAC-MA

1) McKinney, Miren 11 2) Thomas, Taelyn 11

3) Clabaugh, Val 12 4) Crosley, Sydney 12

40.50 42.00 35.84 33.38

 
Event 7  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:53.07Acws Swimming-MA

1) Stout, CJ 14 2) So, Ian 14

3) Peiffer, Zach 14 4) Clarke, Benjamin 14

30.38 31.64 25.88 25.17

A2 2:00.45DSC-MA

1) Granholm, Quinn 14 2) Pechinski, James 14

3) Smolinski, Tomek 13 4) Granholm, Egan 14

30.07 34.54 30.15 25.69

B3 2:36.59DSC-MA

1) Diorio, Michael 13 2) Marston, Robby 13

3) Kopp, Justin 14 4) Bowman, Steven 13

43.52 38.77 33.20 41.10

 
Event 8  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:02.39DSC-MA

1) Trumble, Samantha 13 2) McHenry, Sophia 13

3) Brockway, Langley 13 4) Andrews, Jade 14

31.02 34.86 28.67 27.84

A2 2:08.32DAAC-MA

1) Hawkins, Anna 14 2) Thomas, Tesia 14

3) Mills, Taylor 14 4) Martini, Claudia 13

35.24 32.01 31.43 29.64

A3 2:10.94Acws Swimming-MA

1) Grundon, Kasey 14 2) Kanelos, Alexa 14

3) Maher, Jillian 14 4) Marshall, Lillian 13

35.38 37.06 29.03 29.47

B4 2:14.41DSC-MA

1) Krone, Olivia 14 2) Locondro, Marissa 14

3) Andrews, Telia 14 4) Pottman, Jamie 14

34.26 38.19 33.28 28.68

 
Event 9  Boys 15 & Over 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:47.47TAC

1) Zortman, CJ 15 2) Lonergan, Devon 16

3) Fryar, Aidan 18 4) Rogers, Charles 16

29.00 31.65 23.81 23.01

A2 1:49.22DAAC-MA

1) Miller, Jackson 15 2) Landis, Alex 15

3) McKee, Kieran 16 4) Becker, Jakub 16

28.88 31.55 25.30 23.49

 
Event 10  Girls 15 & Over 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:59.77TAC

1) Abel, Maddy 16 2) Walker, Keelie 17

3) Bowen, Alexis 17 4) Zortman, Cara 18

31.46 32.50 29.77 26.04

A2 2:11.82DSC-MA

1) Hunter, Isabella 15 2) Miller, Kristen 15

3) Deitch, Kathryn 15 4) Myers, Taylar 15

41.37 33.24 30.08 27.13
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Event 11  Boys 9-10 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Acws Swimming-MA 101 1:24.32Seitz, Joshua

38.83 45.49

Acws Swimming-MA 102 1:29.56Arutyunov, Alex

42.42 47.14

DAAC-MA 113 1:35.10Reiber, Donovan

40.95 54.15

DAAC-MA  94 1:40.95Vu, Kevin

44.58 56.37

TAC 10*5 1:41.69Saunders, Logan

45.36 56.33

TAC 10*5 1:41.69Bene, Ivan

45.83 55.86

 
Event 12  Girls 9-10 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CYA-MA 101 1:19.43Yacoviello, Molly

37.48 41.95

Acws Swimming-MA  92 1:23.97Blough, Madelyn

39.23 44.74

CYA-MA  93 1:27.89Eckert, Jayla

37.95 49.94

CYA-MA  94 1:31.94Hendershot, Brynn

45.11 46.83

DSC-MA 105 1:46.29Wise, Laykon

47.15 59.14

DAAC-MA  96 1:49.57Koontz, Emma

50.49 59.08

DAAC-MA  97 1:49.73Hoffman, Adley

47.61 1:02.12

CYA-MA 108 1:50.04Harshall, Avery

50.28 59.76

 
Event 13  Boys 11-12 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Acws Swimming-MA 121 1:07.26Ginter, Lance

30.96 36.30

Acws Swimming-MA 122 1:10.51Wenhold, Gregg

32.22 38.29

DSC-MA 123 1:13.88Neutzel, Lawson

32.51 41.37

Acws Swimming-MA 124 1:20.49Anderson, Harry

37.47 43.02

DSC-MA 125 1:24.54Allen, Andrew

38.07 46.47

CYA-MA 126 1:31.73Eckert, Jevin

45.59 46.14

DAAC-MA 117 1:37.27Hoffman, Liam

45.78 51.49

 
Event 14  Girls 11-12 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Acws Swimming-MA 121 1:08.46Pentz, Savannah

31.33 37.13

TAC 122 1:18.83McKenna, Bailey

36.50 42.33

DSC-MA 123 1:20.44Walsh-Gurklis, Rose

38.26 42.18

CYA-MA 124 1:21.15Tate, Juliana

39.72 41.43

Acws Swimming-MA 125 1:21.64Kanelos, Elana

39.64 42.00

CYA-MA 126 1:23.77Grove, Lorelei

38.62 45.15

DSC-MA 117 1:27.21Spangler, McKenna

40.68 46.53

DAAC-MA 118 1:29.98Thomas, Taelyn

44.82 45.16

 
Event 15  Boys 13-14 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DAAC-MA 141 1:01.94Glatfelter, Tanner

28.56 33.38

Acws Swimming-MA 142 1:03.83So, Ian

29.87 33.96

DSC-MA 133 1:07.55Dore, Evan

31.42 36.13

CYA-MA 144 1:07.65Dundas, Nathan

32.37 35.28

TAC 145 1:11.21Koller, Calvin

31.52 39.69

DAAC-MA 136 1:13.31Vu, Jaydon

33.01 40.30

CYA-MA 137 1:13.90Swartz, Ethan

34.35 39.55

TAC 148 1:18.19Ports, Jack

37.93 40.26

 
Event 16  Girls 13-14 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TAC 141 1:05.32Guyer, Sophia

29.21 36.11

DAAC-MA 142 1:06.79Thomas, Tesia

30.02 36.77

TAC 133 1:13.92Bowen, Carly

36.00 37.92

DAAC-MA 144 1:17.03Mills, Taylor

35.28 41.75

 
Event 17  Boys 15 & Over 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CYA-MA 161 58.14Tate, Lucas

27.05 31.09

DSC-MA 152 58.56Dunnigan, Joel

26.99 31.57

Acws Swimming-MA 163 1:00.38Ball, Tucker

27.38 33.00

DAAC-MA 154 1:00.77Miller, Jackson

27.56 33.21

CYA-MA 175 1:01.61Stein, Brayden

28.68 32.93

TAC 186 1:01.85Golden, Trent

28.07 33.78

DSC-MA 157 1:04.72Golden, Adam

30.17 34.55
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(Event 17  Boys 15 & Over 100 Yard IM)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CYA-MA 158 1:05.16Brosend, Clayton

28.99 36.17

 
Event 18  Girls 15 & Over 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TAC 171 1:04.17Walker, Keelie

29.32 34.85

CYA-MA 182 1:05.20Brenneman, Lindsay

29.55 35.65

CYA-MA 153 1:05.93DuRand, Brynn

30.04 35.89

CYA-MA 154 1:07.15Sopko, Micah

30.87 36.28

Acws Swimming-MA 175 1:10.04Maher, Shannan

33.59 36.45

DAAC-MA 156 1:11.39Kinard, Madelynn

31.92 39.47

DAAC-MA 167 1:16.89Garver, Breeann

36.96 39.93

TAC 168 1:18.34Coleman, Kira

37.99 40.35

 
Event 19  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Acws Swimming-MA  81 16.24Stratton, Carter

DAAC-MA  82 16.73McKinney, Liam

DAAC-MA  73 17.01Thomas, Tayvon

CYA-MA  84 17.98Yacoviello, Vincent

TAC  95 18.26Kochenour, Aidan

Acws Swimming-MA  86 18.68Kertes, Jacob

DAAC-MA  77 19.06Crosley, Chase

DSC-MA  88 19.96Deitch, Alex

 
Event 20  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TAC  91 15.23Mckenna, Colbie

DSC-MA  82 19.14Ropchack, Evie

DSC-MA  83 20.87McLaughlin, Molly

TAC  74 21.12Purkanto, Elizabeth

DSC-MA  85 21.16Williams, Adeline

TAC  86 21.88Billet, Pyta

TAC  77 22.45Veiss, Carmi

CYA-MA  78 23.87Noll, Reese

 
Event 21  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DSC-MA 101 33.45Rivera, Nick

DAAC-MA 102 35.84Kline, Owen

Acws Swimming-MA 103 36.03Brewer, Alex

TAC 104 38.27Bene, Ivan

CYA-MA  95 39.00Tomes, Grant

DAAC-MA 106 39.95Lamison, Evan

DSC-MA  97 40.30Barlow, Charley

DSC-MA  98 40.50Spangler, Ethan

 
Event 22  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TAC 101 31.66Chevaux, Choe

CYA-MA 102 32.29Sauder, Riley

DAAC-MA 113 33.36Smith, Willow

DSC-MA 104 33.60Wilkinson, Isabella

Acws Swimming-MA  95 33.71Blough, Madelyn

TAC 106 34.82Koller, Sarah

DSC-MA 107 36.33Koratich, Kylee

DAAC-MA  98 37.56Thomas, Tristen

 
Event 23  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Acws Swimming-MA 121 27.50Ginter, Lance

CYA-MA 112 29.84Hendershot, Carter

Acws Swimming-MA 123 30.11Anderson, Harry

TAC 124 30.96Senft, Masen

DSC-MA 125 31.97Tate, Hunter

DAAC-MA 136 32.09Reiber, Jack

Acws Swimming-MA 127 32.35Kuhns, Zach

DAAC-MA 118 33.09McKee, Kaeden

 
Event 24  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Acws Swimming-MA 111 29.09So, Alicia

CYA-MA 122 29.19Dauenbaugh, Korrine

TAC 113 30.20Neidigh, Brynn

Acws Swimming-MA 124 30.58Secord, Ann

Acws Swimming-MA 115 30.84Montgomery, Katie

DAAC-MA 116 32.37Thomas, Taelyn

CYA-MA 127 32.54Grove, Lorelei

DAAC-MA 118 32.72McKinney, Miren

 
Event 25  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DAAC-MA 131 24.64Smith, Austin

DAAC-MA 142 25.32Connolly, Aidan

DAAC-MA 143 25.55Burrage, Jaxson

Acws Swimming-MA 144 25.82Clarke, Benjamin

Acws Swimming-MA 145 26.02Horton, Ajay

DSC-MA 136 27.15Dore, Evan

CYA-MA 137 29.83Swartz, Ethan

CYA-MA 148 29.94Brown, Jaden

 
Event 26  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DAAC-MA 141 25.71Thomas, Tesia

DSC-MA 132 26.28Trumble, Samantha

TAC 133 27.05Hunt, Savannah

CYA-MA 134 27.60Sandridge, Angelina

DSC-MA 155 28.20Miller, Hannah

CYA-MA 146 28.54Smith, Abbi

DSC-MA 147 28.69Pottman, Jamie

Acws Swimming-MA 148 29.06Grundon, Kasey

 
Event 27  Boys 15 & Over 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Acws Swimming-MA 151 22.26Bachman, Hunter

TAC 182 22.38Fryar, Aidan

DSC-MA 153 23.15Dunnigan, Joel

TAC 164 23.48Rogers, Charles

DSC-MA 155 24.47Rivera, Jaden

TAC 186 24.87Patterson, Alex
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(Event 27  Boys 15 & Over 50 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CYA-MA 177 24.93Stein, Brayden

DAAC-MA 168 24.95Becker, Jakub

 
Event 28  Girls 15 & Over 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CYA-MA 161 26.06Miller, Gabby

TAC 182 26.42Zortman, Cara

CYA-MA 163 26.96Salandy, Shannon

Acws Swimming-MA 174 27.47Maher, Shannan

Acws Swimming-MA 165 27.84Lyden, Rachel

Acws Swimming-MA 156 27.88Landis, Ellie

DAAC-MA 167 27.96Thomas, Trinity

TAC 158 28.36Fryar, Cajsa

 
Event 29  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DSC-MA  81 20.52Walsh-Gurklis, Evan

DAAC-MA  72 21.78Kline, Elliot

CYA-MA  93 22.85DeBell, Matthew

Acws Swimming-MA  84 24.56Kertes, Jacob

TAC  95 25.74Kochenour, Aidan

CYA-MA  86 26.87Potteiger, Owen

TAC  77 27.16Saunders, Weston

DSC-MA  78 28.99Allen, Jackson

 
Event 30  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TAC  91 20.62Mckenna, Colbie

Acws Swimming-MA  82 22.35Bourassa, Ryleigh

TAC  73 22.73Purkanto, Elizabeth

DSC-MA  84 22.97Brown, Ariana

DSC-MA  75 24.28Hill, Zoe

DSC-MA  86 24.55Ropchack, Evie

CYA-MA  77 25.42Floyd, Ansley

DSC-MA  98 25.57Livingston, Aubrey

 
Event 31  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CYA-MA 101 37.85Swartz, Aiden

DAAC-MA 102 39.92Hockenberry, Mason

Acws Swimming-MA 103 40.37Arutyunov, Alex

Acws Swimming-MA 104 40.61Brewer, Alex

TAC 105 45.32Saunders, Logan

CYA-MA  96 48.28Tomes, Grant

DAAC-MA  97 50.50Soffer, Owen

TAC  98 54.45Sanders, Reed

 
Event 32  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CYA-MA 111 33.62Brenneman, Ava

CYA-MA 102 37.16Kurilla, Campbell

TAC 103 38.61Chevaux, Choe

CYA-MA  9*4 40.25Eckert, Jayla

CYA-MA 10*4 40.25Sauder, Riley

DSC-MA 106 40.48Hazlett, Lauren

Acws Swimming-MA 107 40.68Burkholder, Olivia

DAAC-MA 118 41.42Smith, Willow

 
Event 33  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CYA-MA 121 33.11Wobber, Tommy

Acws Swimming-MA 12*2 34.53Kuhns, Zach

CYA-MA 11*2 34.53Hendershot, Carter

TAC 124 38.41Senft, Masen

DSC-MA 125 38.51Stiles, Cooper

DAAC-MA 116 44.55Hoffman, Liam

CYA-MA 127 51.36Becker, Taylor

 
Event 34  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DSC-MA 121 33.08Oswandel, Lauren

TAC 112 33.37Abel, Lauren

CYA-MA 123 34.77Dauenbaugh, Korrine

Acws Swimming-MA 124 35.62Secord, Ann

Acws Swimming-MA 125 35.96Burkholder, Abby

Acws Swimming-MA 116 36.76Lau, Sydnie

Acws Swimming-MA 117 38.31Montgomery, Katie

DSC-MA 128 38.63Walsh-Gurklis, Rose

 
Event 35  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DSC-MA 131 29.38Smolinski, Tomek

DSC-MA 142 29.55Granholm, Quinn

DSC-MA 143 30.08Pechinski, James

Acws Swimming-MA 144 31.03Stout, CJ

TAC 145 33.11Koller, Calvin

DAAC-MA 136 33.58Vu, Jaydon

DAAC-MA 147 40.65Staub, Tyler

DAAC-MA 138 43.53Lamparter, Brendan

 
Event 36  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Acws Swimming-MA 141 30.24Maher, Jillian

CYA-MA 132 30.95Sandridge, Angelina

DSC-MA 153 32.01Miller, Hannah

DSC-MA 144 32.76Andrews, Jade

CYA-MA 145 33.35Peyton, Evelyn

DSC-MA 146 34.03Locondro, Marissa

DSC-MA 147 34.54Krone, Olivia

DAAC-MA 148 35.26Hawkins, Anna

 
Event 37  Boys 15 & Over 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Acws Swimming-MA 161 26.73Ball, Tucker

DAAC-MA 152 28.41Miller, Jackson

TAC 153 28.63Zortman, CJ

Acws Swimming-MA 154 30.51Thompson, James

DSC-MA 155 30.55Rivera, Jaden

DAAC-MA 156 30.87Landis, Alex

 
Event 38  Girls 15 & Over 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CYA-MA 151 29.06DuRand, Brynn

CYA-MA 162 29.86Miller, Gabby

TAC 163 30.09Abel, Maddy

DAAC-MA 154 31.58Kinard, Madelynn

Acws Swimming-MA 175 31.99Pearson, Ronnie
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(Event 38  Girls 15 & Over 50 Yard Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TAC 156 32.14Fryar, Cajsa

DSC-MA 157 32.54Myers, Taylar

TAC 158 34.28Quinn, Mattison

 
Event 39  Boys 9-10 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Acws Swimming-MA 101 1:15.12Seitz, Joshua

36.71 38.41

CYA-MA 102 1:15.94Snyder, Nickolas

36.34 39.60

CYA-MA  93 1:21.79Tate, Reese

38.95 42.84

TAC 104 1:25.70Bene, Ivan

40.93 44.77

DAAC-MA 105 1:26.31Lamison, Evan

40.85 45.46

DSC-MA 106 1:29.83McDermott, Jack

40.80 49.03

TAC 107 1:32.63Saunders, Logan

43.41 49.22

DAAC-MA 108 1:48.93Lavoie, Michael

50.16 58.77

 
Event 40  Girls 9-10 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DSC-MA 111 1:07.00Navarro, Isabella

32.63 34.37

CYA-MA 102 1:08.89Kurilla, Campbell

33.22 35.67

TAC 103 1:12.02Chevaux, Choe

33.88 38.14

DSC-MA 104 1:23.98McHenry, Izzy

38.78 45.20

CYA-MA  95 1:27.86Lamison, Rachel

41.38 46.48

DAAC-MA 106 1:28.59Eyster, Maggie

40.65 47.94

DAAC-MA  97 1:28.65Coble, Aubrey

40.22 48.43

CYA-MA  98 1:39.29Geesey, Kandyce

46.40 52.89

 
Event 41  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DSC-MA 121 1:04.17Neutzel, Lawson

30.23 33.94

CYA-MA 122 1:06.51Wobber, Tommy

31.61 34.90

TAC 123 1:07.86Senft, Masen

32.67 35.19

DSC-MA 124 1:09.62Stiles, Cooper

33.95 35.67

DAAC-MA 115 1:09.63Urrunaga, Christopher

33.57 36.06

DSC-MA 126 1:12.15Allen, Andrew

35.17 36.98

DAAC-MA 117 1:14.97McKee, Keagan

1:15.04

DAAC-MA 118 1:17.53Downey, Ethan

36.47 41.06

 
Event 42  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CYA-MA 111 1:04.82Buss, Maddie

32.01 32.81

Acws Swimming-MA 112 1:05.25Linsey, Samantha

32.09 33.16

TAC 113 1:07.40Abel, Lauren

32.69 34.71

Acws Swimming-MA 114 1:08.73Lau, Sydnie

32.50 36.23

CYA-MA 115 1:17.45Keen, Jocelyn

36.11 41.34

TAC 116 1:19.00Sprankle, Abigail

38.16 40.84

DAAC-MA 127 1:19.37Crosley, Sydney

37.46 41.91

 
Event 43  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Acws Swimming-MA 141 52.17Peiffer, Zach

25.12 27.05

DAAC-MA 142 53.20Glatfelter, Tanner

25.30 27.90

Acws Swimming-MA 143 55.46Clarke, Benjamin

26.80 28.66

DSC-MA 144 57.67Granholm, Egan

27.36 30.31

CYA-MA 145 58.13Dundas, Nathan

27.65 30.48

Acws Swimming-MA 146 58.27Horton, Ajay

27.61 30.66

DAAC-MA 147 58.67Connolly, Aidan

27.21 31.46

CYA-MA 148 1:05.33Brown, Jaden

29.80 35.53

 
Event 44  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TAC 141 56.98Guyer, Sophia

26.99 29.99

TAC 132 1:03.59Bowen, Carly

30.66 32.93

Acws Swimming-MA 133 1:04.88Feist, Haley

31.45 33.43

Acws Swimming-MA 134 1:05.57Marshall, Lillian

31.95 33.62

DAAC-MA 145 1:10.95Hawkins, Anna

33.17 37.78

Acws Swimming-MA 136 1:11.94Edwards, Kelsie

34.23 37.71

TAC 137 1:13.01Sprankle, Ella

35.06 37.95

CYA-MA 138 1:13.09Taylor, Erin

34.86 38.23
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Event 45  Boys 15 & Over 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Acws Swimming-MA 151 49.62Bachman, Hunter

23.89 25.73

DAAC-MA 162 52.84McKee, Kieran

25.36 27.48

TAC 163 53.09Lonergan, Devon

25.79 27.30

DSC-MA 154 55.19Rivera, Jaden

26.78 28.41

TAC 155 55.42Zortman, CJ

26.44 28.98

DSC-MA 156 56.96Golden, Adam

26.82 30.14

DAAC-MA 177 57.19Jacobson, Dylan

27.93 29.26

 
Event 46  Girls 15 & Over 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CYA-MA 181 56.27Brenneman, Lindsay

27.22 29.05

CYA-MA 152 59.00Sopko, Micah

28.37 30.63

TAC 173 1:00.47Bowen, Alexis

28.90 31.57

Acws Swimming-MA 164 1:00.48Lyden, Rachel

28.95 31.53

Acws Swimming-MA 175 1:03.79Pearson, Ronnie

31.30 32.49

TAC 166 1:05.84Lawton, Hannah

31.49 34.35

TAC 167 1:06.54Coleman, Kira

32.19 34.35

DAAC-MA 168 1:08.32Garver, Breeann

31.83 36.49

 
Event 47  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CYA-MA  91 22.55DeBell, Matthew

CYA-MA  82 22.58Yacoviello, Vincent

DAAC-MA  73 22.89Thomas, Tayvon

Acws Swimming-MA  84 23.09Stratton, Carter

Acws Swimming-MA  85 24.53Kertes, Jacob

DAAC-MA  76 24.59Crosley, Chase

CYA-MA  87 26.61Potteiger, Owen

DSC-MA  88 28.61Deitch, Alex

 
Event 48  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CYA-MA  91 24.34DuRand, Maryn

Acws Swimming-MA  82 25.19Bourassa, Ryleigh

DSC-MA  83 27.45McLaughlin, Molly

TAC  74 32.62Purkanto, Elizabeth

DSC-MA  85 39.97Ropchack, Evie

 
Event 49  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DAAC-MA 101 41.74Kline, Owen

Acws Swimming-MA 102 44.39Arutyunov, Alex

CYA-MA 103 44.97Swartz, Aiden

CYA-MA  94 48.88Tate, Reese

DAAC-MA 105 53.53Lamison, Evan

CYA-MA  96 1:05.75Bowersox, Adam

TAC  97 1:08.99Sanders, Reed

 
Event 50  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CYA-MA 101 39.92Yacoviello, Molly

DAAC-MA  92 41.50Thomas, Tristen

Acws Swimming-MA 103 45.96Burkholder, Olivia

DSC-MA 104 46.90Hazlett, Lauren

TAC 115 49.44Lenker, Abigail

CYA-MA  96 49.97Hendershot, Brynn

DSC-MA 107 52.27McHenry, Amelia

TAC  98 53.24Seiberling, Olivia

 
Event 51  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Acws Swimming-MA 121 37.73Wenhold, Gregg

CYA-MA 122 41.35Eckert, Jevin

CYA-MA 113 41.60Bucks, Christian

DSC-MA 124 42.79Tate, Hunter

Acws Swimming-MA 125 46.55Kuhns, Zach

DAAC-MA 116 48.07Hoffman, Liam

DAAC-MA 117 48.23McKee, Kaeden

DAAC-MA 138 48.37Reiber, Jack

 
Event 52  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CYA-MA 121 38.09Tate, Juliana

DSC-MA 132 38.22Koicuba, Sadie

DSC-MA 113 38.57Trumble, Addie

DAAC-MA 124 39.89Clabaugh, Val

Acws Swimming-MA 125 41.23Kanelos, Elana

TAC 126 41.42McKenna, Bailey

TAC 117 42.05Englerth, Lena

TAC 128 44.08Noll, Caitlyn

 
Event 53  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Acws Swimming-MA 141 32.71So, Ian

Acws Swimming-MA 142 34.34Stout, CJ

CYA-MA 143 35.07Dundas, Nathan

Acws Swimming-MA 144 36.71Horton, Ajay

DSC-MA 135 36.88Marston, Robby

CYA-MA 136 38.12Swartz, Ethan

TAC 147 40.75Ports, Jack

DAAC-MA 148 41.68Staub, Tyler

 
Event 54  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DSC-MA 131 34.76McHenry, Sophia

Acws Swimming-MA 142 37.00Kanelos, Alexa

DSC-MA 143 38.10Locondro, Marissa

Acws Swimming-MA 134 45.78Schwab, Devon

Acws Swimming-MA 135 48.47Edwards, Kelsie
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Event 55  Boys 15 & Over 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CYA-MA 161 29.69Tate, Lucas

DSC-MA 152 31.22Golden, Adam

TAC 163 31.87Lonergan, Devon

CYA-MA 174 32.22Stein, Brayden

DAAC-MA 155 32.75Landis, Alex

Acws Swimming-MA 156 34.43Thompson, James

 
Event 56  Girls 15 & Over 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TAC 171 33.49Walker, Keelie

Acws Swimming-MA 172 34.44Maher, Shannan

DAAC-MA 163 37.04Garver, Breeann

CYA-MA 164 37.99Salandy, Shannon

Acws Swimming-MA 165 38.11Lyden, Rachel

DAAC-MA 166 38.51Thomas, Trinity

Acws Swimming-MA 157 38.71Landis, Ellie

 
Event 57  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CYA-MA  91 19.82DeBell, Matthew

DSC-MA  82 20.29Walsh-Gurklis, Evan

Acws Swimming-MA  83 21.87Stratton, Carter

CYA-MA  84 22.14Yacoviello, Vincent

TAC  95 22.83Kochenour, Aidan

DAAC-MA  76 22.97Kline, Elliot

DAAC-MA  87 26.63McKinney, Liam

 
Event 58  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TAC  91 19.13Mckenna, Colbie

DSC-MA  82 19.69Stiles, Lexa

CYA-MA  93 20.22DuRand, Maryn

DSC-MA  74 21.00Navarro, Leah

Acws Swimming-MA  85 21.65Bourassa, Ryleigh

TAC  76 30.31Veiss, Carmi

TAC  87 33.77Billet, Pyta

 
Event 59  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Acws Swimming-MA 101 39.08Brewer, Alex

Acws Swimming-MA 102 39.78Seitz, Joshua

CYA-MA 103 40.82Snyder, Nickolas

DAAC-MA 104 43.15Hockenberry, Mason

DAAC-MA  95 44.26Vu, Kevin

DAAC-MA 116 44.71Reiber, Donovan

DSC-MA 107 1:07.42Welchko, Mason

 
Event 60  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CYA-MA 111 32.67Brenneman, Ava

DSC-MA 112 34.66Navarro, Isabella

Acws Swimming-MA  93 37.49Blough, Madelyn

DSC-MA 104 40.85Deitch, Rachel

TAC  95 41.34Bates, Emma

DSC-MA 106 42.10Brown, Sydney

Acws Swimming-MA 107 42.22Burkholder, Olivia

DAAC-MA  98 43.85Coble, Aubrey

 
Event 61  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Acws Swimming-MA 121 29.96Ginter, Lance

Acws Swimming-MA 122 30.53Wenhold, Gregg

DSC-MA 123 32.11Neutzel, Lawson

CYA-MA 114 33.19Bucks, Christian

Acws Swimming-MA 125 34.03Anderson, Harry

DAAC-MA 116 36.18Urrunaga, Christopher

DAAC-MA 117 38.81McKee, Keagan

TAC 118 45.87Fryar, Cyrus

 
Event 62  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Acws Swimming-MA 121 29.82Pentz, Savannah

DSC-MA 132 30.97O'Rourke, Katie

TAC 113 31.81Neidigh, Brynn

Acws Swimming-MA 114 32.88So, Alicia

Acws Swimming-MA 115 33.29Linsey, Samantha

DAAC-MA 126 33.91Clabaugh, Val

CYA-MA 117 34.01Buss, Maddie

Acws Swimming-MA 128 35.46Secord, Ann

 
Event 63  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Acws Swimming-MA 141 26.05Peiffer, Zach

DAAC-MA 132 26.28Smith, Austin

DAAC-MA 143 29.15Burrage, Jaxson

TAC 144 29.48Koller, Calvin

DSC-MA 135 31.44Dore, Evan

DAAC-MA 136 32.50Vu, Jaydon

DSC-MA 147 32.77Kopp, Justin

DAAC-MA 138 45.96Lamparter, Brendan

 
Event 64  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Acws Swimming-MA 141 28.99Maher, Jillian

DSC-MA 132 29.49Brockway, Langley

TAC 133 29.69Hunt, Savannah

DSC-MA 154 29.79Miller, Kristen

CYA-MA 145 32.06Peyton, Evelyn

DAAC-MA 146 32.53Mills, Taylor

CYA-MA 137 32.61Fetter, Hannah

Acws Swimming-MA 148 32.86Grundon, Kasey

 
Event 65  Boys 15 & Over 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Acws Swimming-MA 151 24.62Bachman, Hunter

DSC-MA 152 25.10Dunnigan, Joel

Acws Swimming-MA 163 25.50Ball, Tucker

CYA-MA 164 26.39Tate, Lucas

TAC 185 26.44Golden, Trent

DAAC-MA 166 26.49McKee, Kieran

TAC 187 27.48Patterson, Alex

CYA-MA 158 27.51Brosend, Clayton

 
Event 66  Girls 15 & Over 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TAC 181 29.70Zortman, Cara

TAC 162 29.84Abel, Maddy
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(Event 66  Girls 15 & Over 50 Yard Butterfly)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TAC 173 30.08Bowen, Alexis

DSC-MA 154 30.10Deitch, Kathryn

DAAC-MA 155 30.17Kinard, Madelynn

CYA-MA 156 30.38DuRand, Brynn

Acws Swimming-MA 157 31.32Landis, Ellie

TAC 158 34.87Quinn, Mattison

 
Event 67  Boys 8 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:38.06DSC-MA

1) Allen, Jackson 7 2) Dore, Nathan 6

3) Deitch, Alex 8 4) Walsh-Gurklis, Evan 8

56.11 41.95

A2 1:58.99DAAC-MA

1) Gallagher, Kingston 8 2) Soffer, Elliott 7

3) Smith, Eric 7 4) Clabaugh, Dylan 7

1:01.15 57.84

 
Event 68  Girls 8 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:26.49DSC-MA

1) Brown, Ariana 8 2) Williams, Adeline 8

3) Navarro, Leah 7 4) Stiles, Lexa 8

55.59 30.90

A2 1:47.59CYA-MA

1) Noll, Reese 7 2) Floyd, Ansley 7

3) Bucks, Ashleigh 7 4) DuRand, Maryn 9

49.61 57.98

 
Event 69  Boys 9-10 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:28.86CYA-MA

1) Tate, Reese 9 2) Snyder, Nickolas 10

3) Tomes, Grant 9 4) Swartz, Aiden 10

39.11 35.21 40.84 33.70

A2 2:35.37DSC-MA

1) Barlow, Charley 9 2) McDermott, Jack 10

3) Spangler, Ethan 9 4) Rivera, Nick 10

41.01 42.16 38.26 33.94

 
Event 70  Girls 9-10 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:19.06DSC-MA

1) Koratich, Kylee 10 2) Wilkinson, Isabella 10

3) McHenry, Izzy 10 4) Navarro, Isabella 11

36.41 34.93 35.98 31.74

A2 2:32.23CYA-MA

1) Hendershot, Brynn 9 2) Lamison, Rachel 9

3) Gyenes, Maddie 9 4) Eckert, Jayla 9

36.88 40.64 38.12 36.59

B3 2:38.25DSC-MA

1) Wise, Laykon 10 2) Brown, Sydney 10

3) McHenry, Amelia 10 4) Deitch, Rachel 10

45.36 35.32 1:17.57

A4 2:57.25DAAC-MA

1) McKinney, Kira 10 2) Koontz, Emma 9

3) Smith, Eden 9 4) Lamparter, Mia 9

40.31 43.48 39.93 53.53

 
Event 71  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:12.16DAAC-MA

1) Downey, Ethan 11 2) McKee, Keagan 11

3) McKee, Kaeden 11 4) Urrunaga, Christopher 11

34.60 33.20 33.62 30.74

A2 2:12.26DSC-MA

1) Merrifield, Nicholas 11 2) Allen, Andrew 12

3) Stiles, Cooper 12 4) Tate, Hunter 12

35.96 32.54 32.39 31.37

 
Event 72  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:04.58DSC-MA

1) O'Rourke, Katie 13 2) Koicuba, Sadie 13

3) Trumble, Addie 11 4) Oswandel, Lauren 12

30.50 32.06 32.45 29.57

A2 2:21.19TAC

1) Noll, Caitlyn 12 2) Quinn, Tearnie 12

3) Sprankle, Abigail 11 4) Delgado, Olivia 11

34.00 34.93 36.84 35.42

 
Event 73  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:39.56DAAC-MA

1) Connolly, Aidan 14 2) Burrage, Jaxson 14

3) Smith, Austin 13 4) Glatfelter, Tanner 14

25.36 25.77 24.39 24.04

A2 1:45.03DSC-MA

1) Granholm, Egan 14 2) Granholm, Quinn 14

3) Pechinski, James 14 4) Smolinski, Tomek 13

26.18 27.16 25.96 25.73

B3 2:17.79DSC-MA

1) Kopp, Justin 14 2) Bowman, Steven 13

3) Diorio, Michael 13 4) Marston, Robby 13

30.60 46.08 30.59 30.52

 
Event 74  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:50.34DSC-MA

1) Miller, Hannah 15 2) Andrews, Jade 14

3) Trumble, Samantha 13 4) Brockway, Langley 13

28.69 28.32 27.32 26.01

A2 1:51.59TAC

1) Hunt, Savannah 13 2) Guyer, Sophia 14

3) Bowen, Carly 13 4) Koogle, Alexis 13

27.09 25.95 28.79 29.76

A3 1:56.42CYA-MA

1) Smith, Abbi 14 2) Peyton, Evelyn 14

3) Fetter, Hannah 13 4) Sandridge, Angelina 13

29.54 28.61 30.96 27.31

B4 1:56.78DSC-MA

1) McHenry, Sophia 13 2) Andrews, Telia 14

3) Krone, Olivia 14 4) Pottman, Jamie 14

28.88 30.28 29.15 28.47
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Event 75  Boys 15 & Over 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:36.44TAC

1) Fryar, Aidan 18 2) Rogers, Charles 16

3) Golden, Trent 18 4) Patterson, Alex 18

22.80 23.47 24.99 25.18

 
Event 76  Girls 15 & Over 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:46.32CYA-MA

1) Brenneman, Lindsay 18 2) Sopko, Micah 15

3) Salandy, Shannon 16 4) Miller, Gabby 16

26.67 26.59 27.38 25.68

A2 1:54.34DSC-MA

1) Miller, Kristen 15 2) Hunter, Isabella 15

3) Deitch, Kathryn 15 4) Myers, Taylar 15

28.42 31.13 27.42 27.37

A3 1:57.26TAC

1) Fryar, Cajsa 15 2) Koller, Natalie 16

3) Quinn, Mattison 15 4) Coleman, Kira 16

28.20 30.04 29.22 29.80


